* LCD Display
. DC Voltage Measurement
Accuracy :to.1 % rdg :t 1 digit (23°C :t5°C)
l
. Specifications
Input Configuration:
Input Bias Current:
Conversion Rate:

. LCD, 12.7mm
. Thin Case (Depth 34.5mm).DC5V(Non-lsolated).200mV-200V Measurement
. Ordering Code
AP-520A-DD
[ - "0"0" I'"
114
. Dimensions
Side
6~1
6'~
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 1.0 to 3.2mm
. Connection Diagram
When use single ended, connect terminal (V and QJ
(COMMONand QVterminalis internally connected}
0112345678910
. . .--II!I_-~-~-~-~-~.
0
Model Range
Maximum Input Input
Resolution Impedance Protection
AP-520A-11 +1999mV 1O0V 100MQ +100V
AP-520A-12 +1999V 1mV 100MQ +100V
AP-520A-13 +1999V 1OmV 10MQ +250V
AP-520A-14 +199.9V 100mV 10MQ +500V